Elpas..
Active RFID/RTLS Solutions
Active Identity Badge
Description
The Elpas Active Identity Badge is an Active Radio Frequency
Identification (RFID) and Infrared transmitter; designed to look
like a standard photo ID badge. The badge is intended for the
protection of healthcare workers and visitors that may be at-

Warranty 1-year limited warranty (excluding battery)
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5-PBA00433 Active Identity Badge, WP, IR/RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/10/60
5-PBA00433-1 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF/LF, 433MHz, 10/60
5-PBA00433-3 Active Identity Badge, WP, RF, 433MHz, 10/60 (for Elpas Door Kit)
5-PBA09001 Dummy Active Identity Badge
Selected Compatible Accessories
Part Number Description
5-PBA90003 3V/600mAh Lithium Battery, CR2450 (25 pcs)
5-PBA90001 Personnel Identity Badge - Clip Attachment (25 pcs)
5-PBA90002 Open Front Card Holder, Horizontal/Vertical, (5 pcs)
5-PBA90003 3V/600mAh Lithium Battery, CR2450 (25 pcs)
5-PBA90004 Personnel Identity Badge - Label Covers (25 pcs)
For a complete list of compatible accessories, please contact your local VT Sales Representatives.
Office Locations
  VT World Headquarters
  Tel Aviv, Israel